Get a FREE \$10 Publix Gift Card*

when you buy at least \$35 worth of Kimberly-Clark Brands!

Just follow these steps:

- 1. Purchase at least \$35 worth of the participating Kimberly-Clark Brands listed below in one PUBLIX shopping trip between March 31 and April 30, 2010.
- 2. Complete this form and mail it with your qualifying Publix cash register receipt to the address shown below. Be sure to circle your participating product purchases on your receipt.
- 3. Look for your Publix Gift Card to arrive in your mailbox within 8-10 weeks from May 14, 2010.

OFFICIAL KC/MOD \$10 PUBLIX GIFT CARD FORM

Mail your complete form and original cash register receipt to: KC/MOD Publix Gift Card Offer • Streetmarc Adv & Mktg • PO Box 2478 • Westport, CT 06880

Name		
Street Address		
City	_ State	ZIP
Daytime Phone		
- · · · ·		
Evening Phone		

PARTICIPATING BRANDS:

HUGGIES® diapers, HUGGIES® Baby Wipes, PULL-UPS® Training Pants, GoodNites® Products, COTTONELLE® Toilet Paper, KOTEX® Products, VIVA® Towels, KLEENEX® Facial Tissue, SCOTT® Towels, DEPEND® Underwear and POISE® Products.

"Offer good only on purchases made between 3/31/10 and 4/30/10. Products must be purchased in one shopping visit. Circle your purchases of any of the Kimberly-Clark Brands listed that total a minimum of \$35 on your original Publix receipt. Place the original receipt and entry form in an envelope and mail with the correct amount of postage to the address indicated. Please retain a copy for your records. Envelopes must be postmarked by 5/7/10 and received by 5/14/10. Please allow 8 to 10 weeks for delivery from 5/14/10. One offer (\$10 Publix Gift Card) per household, while supplies last, total not to exceed 2,000 (two-thousand) gift cards. Publix Super Markets, Inc., March of Dimes and Streetmarc Adv. & Mktg. nor participating brands are responsible for non-complying order forms, lost, late, misdirected, illegible, postage-due or undeliverable mail. Requests from P.O. boxes, organizations or clubs will not be honored or returned. Void where taxed, prohibited or restricted. To check the status of your Gift Card offer, please email promotions@streetmarc.com, with "KC/MOD \$10 Gift Card Offer" in the subject of the email. @ Registered Trademark of Kimberly-Clark Worldwide. Inc. @ 2010 KCWW.